

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15475/2021

The Chief Medical And Health Officer

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohanlal

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1974/2004
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 104/2006

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. K.S. Rajpurohit, AAG with
Mr. Rajat Arora

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pradeep Choudhary
Mr. Ashok Kumar Choudhary

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

22/01/2024

List on 26.02.2024, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till next date.

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.

71-73 Zeeshan