

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15475/2021

The Chief Medical And Health Officer
-----Petitioner
Versus
Mohanlal
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1974/2004
Madha Ram Son Of Shri Vira Ji
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 104/2006
Sher Khan And Ors.
-----Petitioner
Versus
State And Ors.
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Ranka for Ms. Vandana Bhansali
For Respondent(s)	:	----

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

15/04/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks short accommodation to comply with the previous Court order dated 26.02.2024.

At his request, adjourned to 02.08.2024.

(ARUN MONGA),J